
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 5 By Councillor Lang for answer by the 

Leader of the Council at a meeting of 
the Council on 13 December 2018 

   

Question (1) How many freedom of information requests have been 

submitted to the Council in each of the last three years? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What percentage of freedom of information requests have 

been responded to within 20 working days in each of these 

three years? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) Using the most up to date figures available, how many 

current freedom of information requests are  

a) more than three months outstanding,   

b) more than six months outstanding and  

c) more than one year outstanding? 

Answer (3)  
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